
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 24 March 2022

M M1/2/3 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SEVEN HOUR PARK Weighted points score CAS, 10/03/2022, R6, P 2P 6P 5P M1/1J. Davis 490464 22/0126

 2 PHANTOM BONNIE 1 Last start Masters winner CAS, 15/03/2022, R11, M 1M 2P 4P M2/1/2M. Ross 507483 29/0274

 3 POLISHED MAGIC Last start Masters placegetter TAR, 16/03/2022, R9, M 2M 1M 1M M2/2/2B. Hastie 500840 10/0230

 4 MISS COLA Last start Masters placegetter CAS, 15/03/2022, R11, M 2M 6P 6P M2/2/2C. Supple 499514 13/0168

 5 JIMARY CRICKET Weighted points score CAS, 17/03/2022, R3, P 3P 4M 1P M2/2/1B. Northfield 500848 13/0275

 6 KINGSBRAE WILMA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/03/2022, R11, P 5P 7P 2P M2/2/2E. Patton 498389 9/0192

 7 TUCABIA Weighted points score CAS, 15/03/2022, R11, M 7M 5M 1P M3/1C. Gardoll 498529 14/0224

 8 NIMBLE VALLEY Weighted points score GRA, 23/02/2022, R2, M 4M 6M 2M M3/1D. Winters 497570 7/0181

 9 CLOVER DOROTHY Weighted points score CAS, 17/03/2022, R4, P 2P 6M 6P M3/2P. Supple 499882 2/0155
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 24 March 2022

P 4/5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LOTTE'S GIRL Weighted points score CAS, 17/03/2022, R11, P 6P 1P 5P 4/1/1R. Andrews 529676 5/4219

 2 MUNDY VALLEY Last start winner CAS, 17/03/2022, R4, P 1P 4P 7P 5/2D. Winters 541801 3/2195

 3 LE SHARK Last start winner CAS, 17/03/2022, R5, P 1P 8P 7P 5/2W. Gilbert 542253 3/1135

 4 GROWING AMBITION Last start winner CAS, 15/03/2022, R1, P 1P 7P 2P 5/4C. Supple 540168 1/098

 5 BOKARM NERO Last start placegetter CAS, 17/03/2022, R6, P 3P 2P 3P 5/3A. Bunney 522897 2/1192

 6 WILGUNYA SCOTT 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 17/03/2022, R5, P 2P 4P 2P 5/3D. King 539199 2/1183

 7 TRANQUIL LINDY Last start placegetter CAS, 17/03/2022, R11, P 3P 7P 2P 5/1G. Robertson 539578 5/4144

 8 OUR MISTY GIRL Last start placegetter LIS, 22/02/2022, R6, P 2P 5P 1P 5/4A. Bunney 528245 1/0142

 9 JUDY BONUS 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 17/03/2022, R4, P 3P 5P 5P 5/4E. Harris 537457 1/0132

 10 GAME NIGHT Dropping in grade CAS, 17/03/2022, R11, P 7P 3P 3P 5/1R. Arnold 521985 6/5213

 11 KINGSBRAE WILMA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/03/2022, R11, P 5P 7P 2P 5/1E. Patton 498389 9/8192

 12 JACKIE'S CHOICE Weighted points score CAS, 15/03/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 2P 5/1L. Walker 539041 4/3189

 13 MAC MADNESS Weighted points score GRA, 20/03/2022, R3, P 6P 3P 1P 5/1N. Creighton 532538 4/3174

 14 TRANQUIL RILEY Weighted points score CAS, 17/03/2022, R6, P 4P 6P 1P 5/3G. Robertson 539580 2/1153

 15 MAKE IT COUNT Weighted points score LIS, 04/01/2022, R10, P 7P 6P 1P 5/2T. Duncan 544042 3/2147

 16 AKAROA Weighted points score CAS, 17/03/2022, R11, P 4P 7P 8P 5/1B. Northfield 539159 7/5144

 17 PATTAYA PETE Weighted points score CAS, 17/03/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 6P 5/3R. Gardoll 542830 2/1144

 18 PHANTOM MENACE Weighted points score GRA, 20/03/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 4P 5/2S. Kempshall 542248 3/2132

 19 WILGUNYA LAD Weighted points score CAS, 15/03/2022, R4, P 4P 8P 3P 5/1D. King 539200 7/6132

 20 DARBY VALLEY Weighted points score CAS, 10/03/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 3P 5/4D. Winters 541802 1/0131

 21 REDBACK ALFIE Weighted points score GRA, 30/01/2022, R10, P 5P 2P 6P 5/2G. Smith 538284 4/2117

 22 CRISTIANO BLUE Weighted points score GRA, 20/03/2022, R10, P 5P 1P 8P 5/3T. Duncan 540571 2/1117

 23 STACKED DECK Weighted points score CAS, 15/03/2022, R3, P 4P 6P 5P 5/1L. Walker 539039 4/3114

 24 BLAZING BONUS Weighted points score CAS, 17/03/2022, R6, P 8P 6P 4P 5/4E. Harris 537453 1/0102

 25 VELOCITY TOUCHED Weighted points score CAS, 13/01/2022, R5, P 4P 5P 7P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 530162 7/3102

 26 HAITHAM BALE Weighted points score GRA, 20/03/2022, R11, P 8P 7P 8P 5/4A. Bunney 529698 1/096

 27 KINGSBRAE FLOW 1 Weighted points score CAS, 15/03/2022, R2, P 4P 6P 7P 5/4C. Northfield 542892 1/072

 28 DEVIL'S MISTRESS Weighted points score CAS, 17/03/2022, R5, P 7P 8P 5P 5/3G. Northfield 529900 2/169

 29 TRANQUIL FRED Weighted points score GRA, 20/03/2022, R11, P 5P (FEL)P 4P 5/4G. Robertson 539579 1/069
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 1 MUNDY VALLEY Last start winner CAS, 17/03/2022, R4, P 1P 4P 7P 5/2D. Winters 541801 3/2195

 2 LE SHARK Last start winner CAS, 17/03/2022, R5, P 1P 8P 7P 5/2W. Gilbert 542253 3/1135

 3 GROWING AMBITION Last start winner CAS, 15/03/2022, R1, P 1P 7P 2P 5/4C. Supple 540168 1/098

 4 BOKARM NERO Last start placegetter CAS, 17/03/2022, R6, P 3P 2P 3P 5/3A. Bunney 522897 2/1192

 5 WILGUNYA SCOTT 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 17/03/2022, R5, P 2P 4P 2P 5/3D. King 539199 2/1183

 6 TRANQUIL LINDY Last start placegetter CAS, 17/03/2022, R11, P 3P 7P 2P 5/1G. Robertson 539578 5/4144

 7 OUR MISTY GIRL Last start placegetter LIS, 22/02/2022, R6, P 2P 5P 1P 5/4A. Bunney 528245 1/0142

 8 JUDY BONUS 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 17/03/2022, R4, P 3P 5P 5P 5/4E. Harris 537457 1/0132

 9 GAME NIGHT Dropping in grade CAS, 17/03/2022, R11, P 7P 3P 3P 5/1R. Arnold 521985 6/5213

 10 KINGSBRAE WILMA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/03/2022, R11, P 5P 7P 2P 5/1E. Patton 498389 9/8192

 11 JACKIE'S CHOICE Weighted points score CAS, 15/03/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 2P 5/1L. Walker 539041 4/3189

 12 MAC MADNESS Weighted points score GRA, 20/03/2022, R3, P 6P 3P 1P 5/1N. Creighton 532538 4/3174

 13 TRANQUIL RILEY Weighted points score CAS, 17/03/2022, R6, P 4P 6P 1P 5/3G. Robertson 539580 2/1153

 14 MAKE IT COUNT Weighted points score LIS, 04/01/2022, R10, P 7P 6P 1P 5/2T. Duncan 544042 3/2147

 15 AKAROA Weighted points score CAS, 17/03/2022, R11, P 4P 7P 8P 5/1B. Northfield 539159 7/5144

 16 PATTAYA PETE Weighted points score CAS, 17/03/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 6P 5/3R. Gardoll 542830 2/1144

 17 PHANTOM MENACE Weighted points score GRA, 20/03/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 4P 5/2S. Kempshall 542248 3/2132

 18 WILGUNYA LAD Weighted points score CAS, 15/03/2022, R4, P 4P 8P 3P 5/1D. King 539200 7/6132

 19 DARBY VALLEY Weighted points score CAS, 10/03/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 3P 5/4D. Winters 541802 1/0131

 20 REDBACK ALFIE Weighted points score GRA, 30/01/2022, R10, P 5P 2P 6P 5/2G. Smith 538284 4/2117

 21 CRISTIANO BLUE Weighted points score GRA, 20/03/2022, R10, P 5P 1P 8P 5/3T. Duncan 540571 2/1117

 22 STACKED DECK Weighted points score CAS, 15/03/2022, R3, P 4P 6P 5P 5/1L. Walker 539039 4/3114

 23 BLAZING BONUS Weighted points score CAS, 17/03/2022, R6, P 8P 6P 4P 5/4E. Harris 537453 1/0102

 24 VELOCITY TOUCHED Weighted points score CAS, 13/01/2022, R5, P 4P 5P 7P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 530162 7/3102

 25 HAITHAM BALE Weighted points score GRA, 20/03/2022, R11, P 8P 7P 8P 5/4A. Bunney 529698 1/096

 26 KINGSBRAE FLOW 1 Weighted points score CAS, 15/03/2022, R2, P 4P 6P 7P 5/4C. Northfield 542892 1/072

 27 DEVIL'S MISTRESS Weighted points score CAS, 17/03/2022, R5, P 7P 8P 5P 5/3G. Northfield 529900 2/169

 28 TRANQUIL FRED Weighted points score GRA, 20/03/2022, R11, P 5P (FEL)P 4P 5/4G. Robertson 539579 1/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 24 March 2022

P MDN 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOYS NIGHT OUT Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 20/01/2022, R1, P

CAS, 13/01/2022, R1, P

4P 3P 3P M/1R. Arnold 541786 0/098

 2 JUST CLASSY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts IPS, 20/03/2022, R3, 3 3P M/1N. Smith 539059 0/0117

 3 KINGSBRAE ROSE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 10/03/2022, R2, P 8P 2P 6P M/1C. Northfield 542269 0/072

 4 SMOOTH GRACE First start M/1J. Clarson 533440 0/00

 5 BUGATTI COMMANDO First start M/1J. Davis 546274 0/00

 6 SUMMER'S LOST Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 16/12/2021, R2, P 4P M/1P. Simpson 544653 0/058

 7 INSTIGATE Unplaced after 1 start LIS, 01/02/2022, R1, P 4P M/1B. Hastie 540262 0/058

 8 SUMMER REBEL Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 16/12/2021, R1, P (FEL)P M/1P. Simpson 544648 0/00

 9 TRANQUIL COCO 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/03/2022, R1, P 6P 4P 5P M/1G. Robertson 539582 0/096

 10 INTEGRITY STAR Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R1, P 8P 7P (FEL)P M/1B. Ford 547304 0/080

 11 KINGSBRAE MONICA Weighted points score CAS, 16/09/2021, R1, P 6P 4P 4P M/1E. Patton 542270 0/057

 12 CLOVER BOB Weighted points score CAS, 15/03/2022, R1, P 6P 5P 7P M/1C. Supple 536109 0/050

 13 DELROY SUPREME Weighted points score LIS, 01/02/2022, R1, P 7P 7P M/1W. Foster 542926 0/035
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 24 March 2022

P 4/5 411 NONE
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 1 ZOE KATE Last start winner CAS, 17/03/2022, R9, P 1P 5P 5P 4/1/2M. Northfield 532727 10/9171

 2 GO BANANAS Weighted points score GRA, 05/03/2022, R4, P 4P 1P 5P 4/1/1S. Kempshall 529919 6/5168

 3 DISTANT STAR Weighted points score CAS, 19/08/2021, R9, P 8P 5P 6P 4/1/1C. Graham 498327 17/8120

 4 KINGSBRAE CHERYL Last start winner CAS, 17/03/2022, R10, P 1P 4P 7P 5/2C. Graham 544997 3/2153

 5 LADY BELLA Last start winner CAS, 17/03/2022, R1, P 1P 5P 6P 5/4A. Bugeja 543203 1/094

 6 BURRINGBAR BOYS Last start placegetter CAS, 15/03/2022, R7, P 3P 2P 3P 5/3R. Andrews 542899 2/1228

 7 WILGUNYA SCOTT 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 17/03/2022, R5, P 2P 4P 2P 5/3D. King 539199 2/1183

 8 JUDY BONUS 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 17/03/2022, R4, P 3P 5P 5P 5/4E. Harris 537457 1/0132

 9 STEAL AWAY 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 17/03/2022, R10, P 3P 5P 5P 5/1C. Graham 496364 9/0111

 10 MORT FOR SHORT Dropping in grade CAS, 17/03/2022, R7, P 7P 3P 4P 5/1B. Northfield 540585 5/4171

 11 SPREAD SHEET Weighted points score CAS, 15/03/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 3P 5/2R. Gardoll 542894 3/2231

 12 HERO FOR HER Weighted points score LIS, 01/02/2022, R7, P 7P 5P 3P 5/1M. Ross 539142 4/3183

 13 DARKSEID Weighted points score IPS, 16/03/2022, R4, 2 4P 2P 2P 5/4R. Plimmer 541880 1/0171

 14 KING MISSILE Weighted points score CAS, 15/03/2022, R7, P 6P 1P 3P 5/4C. Northfield 542276 1/0139

 15 IMPERIAL CLUB 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/03/2022, R8, P 6P 4P 4P 5/2C. Supple 529988 5/2135

 16 SKETCHY KIRKS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/03/2022, R10, P 6P 1P 8P 5/3W. Bowen 498240 8/1111

 17 LEGENDARY LAD Weighted points score CAS, 06/01/2022, R9, P 5P 8P 4P 5/2R. Andrews 526196 7/290

 18 WRECK IT RIO Weighted points score CAS, 17/03/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4T. Falls 545224 1/084

 19 CHANTELLE SMELLS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/03/2022, R6, P 7P 6P 7P 5/3G. Northfield 529902 2/181

 20 CONTEST Weighted points score CAS, 17/03/2022, R4, P 5P 7P 4P 5/4T. Falls 545226 1/078

 21 KINGSBRAE FLOW 2 Weighted points score CAS, 15/03/2022, R2, P 4P 6P 7P 5/4C. Northfield 542892 1/072
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 24 March 2022

P 5 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KINGSBRAE CHERYL Last start winner CAS, 17/03/2022, R10, P 1P 4P 7P 5/2C. Graham 544997 3/2153

 2 LADY BELLA Last start winner CAS, 17/03/2022, R1, P 1P 5P 6P 5/4A. Bugeja 543203 1/094

 3 BURRINGBAR BOYS Last start placegetter CAS, 15/03/2022, R7, P 3P 2P 3P 5/3R. Andrews 542899 2/1228

 4 WILGUNYA SCOTT 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 17/03/2022, R5, P 2P 4P 2P 5/3D. King 539199 2/1183

 5 JUDY BONUS 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 17/03/2022, R4, P 3P 5P 5P 5/4E. Harris 537457 1/0132

 6 STEAL AWAY 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 17/03/2022, R10, P 3P 5P 5P 5/1C. Graham 496364 9/0111

 7 MORT FOR SHORT Dropping in grade CAS, 17/03/2022, R7, P 7P 3P 4P 5/1B. Northfield 540585 5/4171

 8 SPREAD SHEET Weighted points score CAS, 15/03/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 3P 5/2R. Gardoll 542894 3/2231

 9 HERO FOR HER Weighted points score LIS, 01/02/2022, R7, P 7P 5P 3P 5/1M. Ross 539142 4/3183

 10 DARKSEID Weighted points score IPS, 16/03/2022, R4, 2 4P 2P 2P 5/4R. Plimmer 541880 1/0171

 11 KING MISSILE Weighted points score CAS, 15/03/2022, R7, P 6P 1P 3P 5/4C. Northfield 542276 1/0139

 12 IMPERIAL CLUB 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/03/2022, R8, P 6P 4P 4P 5/2C. Supple 529988 5/2135

 13 SKETCHY KIRKS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/03/2022, R10, P 6P 1P 8P 5/3W. Bowen 498240 8/1111

 14 LEGENDARY LAD Weighted points score CAS, 06/01/2022, R9, P 5P 8P 4P 5/2R. Andrews 526196 7/290

 15 WRECK IT RIO Weighted points score CAS, 17/03/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4T. Falls 545224 1/084

 16 CHANTELLE SMELLS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/03/2022, R6, P 7P 6P 7P 5/3G. Northfield 529902 2/181

 17 CONTEST Weighted points score CAS, 17/03/2022, R4, P 5P 7P 4P 5/4T. Falls 545226 1/078

 18 KINGSBRAE FLOW 2 Weighted points score CAS, 15/03/2022, R2, P 4P 6P 7P 5/4C. Northfield 542892 1/072
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 24 March 2022

P FFA 411 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 FOUR MORE GUY Last start placegetter CAS, 15/03/2022, R9, P 2P 6P 1P 1/1A. Lang 539201 10/9240

 2 FAST LIAR 2 Last start Provincial winner CAS, 17/03/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 3P 1/2C. Northfield 542897 14/10342

 3 CRAZY BRAX 1 Weighted points score IPS, 20/03/2022, R8, 3 4P 1P 3P 1/2N. Connell 525230 14/13258

 4 SUMMER BREEZE Last start placegetter CAS, 17/03/2022, R7, P 3P 5P 3P 2/1/1J. Watts 530164 12/5279

 5 PHANTOM BONNIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 15/03/2022, R11, M 1M 2P 4P 2/1/2M. Ross 507483 29/21274

 6 MERCY DASH 2 Weighted points score GRA, 20/03/2022, R9, P 3P 5P 3P 2/1/1N. Creighton 532544 16/10261

 7 LAURIE'S JESS Last start winner GRA, 20/03/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 1P 3/1/2E. Harris 541432 7/6219

 8 LIAR FOR HIRE Last start placegetter CAS, 17/03/2022, R7, P 2P 1P 7P 3/1/2C. Northfield 542272 6/5267

 9 KINGSBRAE ANNA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/03/2022, R8, P 2P 3P 1P 3/1/2C. Northfield 532537 13/11300

 10 INSPIRE US 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/03/2022, R7, P 5P 7P 1P 3/1/1C. Graham 498325 21/8234
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 24 March 2022

P MDN 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LADY MONICA Last start placegetter CAS, 17/03/2022, R2, P 3P 3P 4P M/1A. Bugeja 543207 0/092

 2 RANGE OF PAINT Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts IPS, 08/02/2022, R3, 3

IPS, 01/02/2022, R1, 3

4P 2P 2P M/1S. Mcdiarmid 544240 0/0100

 3 KINGSBRAE ROSE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 10/03/2022, R2, P 8P 2P 6P M/1C. Northfield 542269 0/072

 4 JIMARY WILLOW 1 First start M/1M. Ross 547102 0/00

 5 MOONLIT PICTURE First start M/1M. Wilkes 545303 0/00

 6 EVE AND JAN Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 17/03/2022, R2, P 4P M/1E. Harris 545297 0/058

 7 JIMARY EVEREST 2 Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 26/12/2021, R7, P 5P M/1M. Ross 547105 0/050

 8 TRANQUIL COCO 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/03/2022, R1, P 6P 4P 5P M/1G. Robertson 539582 0/096
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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P 4/5 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NAUGHTY BUT NICE Dropping in grade IPS, 19/03/2022, R7, 2 6P 5P 1P 4/1/1T. Duncan 546056 5/4229

 2 KINGSBRAE ANNA 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 17/03/2022, R8, P 2P 3P 1P 5/1C. Northfield 532537 13/0300

 3 INTEGRITY GIRL Last start placegetter CAS, 15/03/2022, R12, P 2P 5P 2P 5/4R. Andrews 540922 2/0183

 4 LET'S WIN MONEY Weighted points score CAS, 15/03/2022, R5, P 2P 1P 2P 5/4R. Andrews 544494 3/0180

 5 ARTY BARTY Weighted points score GRA, 20/03/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 7P 5/2C. Mcphee 520479 5/2154

 6 DASHING DISPLAY Weighted points score CAS, 15/03/2022, R12, P 5P 5P 7P 5/1E. Harris 522081 12/6141

 7 IMPERIAL CLUB 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/03/2022, R8, P 6P 4P 4P 5/2C. Supple 529988 5/2135

 8 BACK CREEK BANJO Weighted points score CAS, 17/03/2022, R9, P 5P 2P 7P 5/4M. Northfield 532730 4/0114

 9 STEAL AWAY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/03/2022, R10, P 3P 5P 5P 5/1C. Graham 496364 9/7111

 10 SKETCHY KIRKS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/03/2022, R10, P 6P 1P 8P 5/1W. Bowen 498240 8/6111

 11 MISS RUBIN Weighted points score CAS, 15/03/2022, R5, P 3P 4P 7P 5/4C. Mcphee 542855 1/0108

 12 CHANTELLE SMELLS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/03/2022, R6, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4G. Northfield 529902 2/081
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Tot Wins

 1 CRAZY BRAX 2 Weighted points score IPS, 20/03/2022, R8, 3 4P 1P 3P 1/2N. Connell 525230 14/13258
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CAS Thursday, 24 March 2022
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 1 PHANTOM BONNIE 3 Weighted points score CAS, 15/03/2022, R11, M 1M 2P 4P 2/1/2M. Ross 507483 29/21274

 2 PARK WARRIOR Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R6, P 8P 3P 1P 2/1/1M. Knowles 540949 7/6261

 3 EPIPHANY Weighted points score CAS, 17/03/2022, R7, P 4P 4P 3P 2/1/1B. Northfield 539154 8/7195
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 1 MERCY DASH 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 20/03/2022, R9, P 3P 5P 3P 2/1/1N. Creighton 532544 16/5261
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 24 March 2022

P 3 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FAST LIAR 1 Last start winner CAS, 17/03/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 3P 3/1/2C. Northfield 542897 14/3342

 2 INSPIRE US 1 Dropping in grade GRA, 09/01/2022, R7, P 5P 7P 1P 3/1/2C. Graham 498325 21/11234
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 24 March 2022
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 1 JIMARY WILLOW 2 First start M/1M. Ross 547102 0/00

 2 JIMARY EVEREST 1 Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 26/12/2021, R7, P 5P M/1M. Ross 547105 0/050

 3 CONAN Weighted points score CAS, 17/03/2022, R2, P 8P 5P 5P M/1T. Falls 545222 0/064
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 1 BURNT ENDS Weighted points score GRA, 13/03/2022, R11, M 2M 5P 4C 1/2J. Ahern 501239 20/9174
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 1 SOPHIE ZARR WREN Weighted points score DUB, 12/03/2022, R10, P 7P 5P 2P 5/4R. Gardoll 537226 3/0184

 2 OLD ACE BANNER Weighted points score WPK, 16/03/2022, R4, P 4P 4P 4P 5/3M. Knowles 528826 4/1180

 3 POPPEY'S PLUTO Weighted points score GRA, 08/03/2022, R9, P 2P 6P 7P 5/4M. Knowles 522913 3/0105

 4 OUR NEWS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/03/2022, R7, P 7P 4P 2Y 5/4M. Donohue 534911 3/093
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